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Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02390

Zone 2

2016-02370
2016-02371
2016-02372
2016-02373
2016-02374
2016-02375
2016-02376
2016-02379
2016-02380
2016-02381
2016-02384
2016-02386
2016-02387
2016-02388
2016-02389
2016-02392
2016-02393
2016-02394
2016-02395

2016-02399

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Hulton Street

2nd Ave

3rd Ave

3rd Ave

E Main St

Getgo Convenience Store
Chestnut/East Main
Carnegie Towers

Lee St

Get Go

Chestnut Street
Capital Drive
Broadway Avenue
East Main St (Medicin
Library Ave

Capitol Drive
Chestnut Street
Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Park

Get Go

WashingtonAve rear

Date
Received

03/13/16

03/13/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Domestic N/A

Disorderly Cond
Disorderly Cond
Disorderly Cond
Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Domestic N/A
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Alarm - Burg
Crim Mischief
Warrant Arrest
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Patrol Service

Ord Complaint
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-02403 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02398 Community Court 03/13/16 Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed
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