Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1 2016-02390	Hulton Street	03/13/16	Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02370	2nd Ave	03/13/16	Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Verbal Warning
2016-02371	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-02372	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-02373	E Main St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02374	Getgo Convenience Store		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02375	Chestnut/East Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02376	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02379	Lee St		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-02380	Get Go		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-02381	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02384	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02386	Broadway Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02387	East Main St (Medicin		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02388	Library Ave		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-02389	Capitol Drive		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2016-02392	Chestnut Street		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02393	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02394	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02395	Get Go		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02399	WashingtonAve rear		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-02403	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-02398	Community Court	03/13/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed				